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TUSSLER KYLE/TUSSLER CECILIA
334 SW SHERLOCK TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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TUSSLER KYLE

1489/2651 5/04/2023 WD U I 37 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ADAMS REBECCA C

FJKRESOLUTIONS LLC
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000047526 Roof Replacement 18,191 06/22/2023

9210 M H 125 12/30/1994

2026HX Base Yr

334 SW SHERLOCK TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,941 98.1950 109.98 213,471 1970 1970 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1550

BAS 1,550 100 1,550 110,805

PTO 192 5 10 715

UEP 192 60 115 8,221

UEP 216 60 130 9,293

UOP 136 20 27 1,930

UOP 192 20 38 2,716

USP 204 35 71 5,076

2,682 1,941 138,756

BAS= W16 UEP= N12 W16 UEP= W18 S12 E18 N12$ S12 E16$ W34
S31UOP= S8 E17 N8 W17$ E17 USP= S12 E17 N12 W17$ E17 PTO= S12
E16 N12 W16$ E16 N31 UOP= N12 W16 S12 E16$.
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1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 75 0 0 3 75 600

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 500.00 500.00 75 0 0 3 75 750

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 120.00 UT 5.50 5.50 70 1993 1993 3 70 462

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,200

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 200

10,212

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.16 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 23,700


